
NETWORK LEADERSHIP

Nancy Robinson
Senior Director of Provider Network
1-877-647-4848 ext. 20180
nrobinson@mhsindiana.com

Mark Vonderheit
Director, Provider Network
1-317-684-9478 Ext. 20240
mvonderheit@mhsindiana.com

Indiana

550 N. Meridian Street, Suite 101 • Indianapolis, IN 46204 • 1-877-647-4848 • mhsindiana.com

Members with speech or hearing disabilities call 1-800-743-3333 for TTY/TDD. MHS is a health insurance provider that has been proudly serving Indiana residents for two decades through  
Hoosier Healthwise, the Healthy Indiana Plan and Hoosier Care Connect. MHS also offers a qualified health plan through the Health Insurance Marketplace called Ambetter from MHS.  

MHS is your choice for affordable health insurance. Learn more at mhsindiana.com.

NEW PROVIDER CONTRACTING

Tim Balko
Director, Network Development/Contracting
1-877-647-4848 ext. 20120
tbalko@mhsindiana.com

TAWANNA DANZIE
Provider Performance Associate
1-877-647-4848 ext. 20022
tdanzie@mhsindiana.com
Exception to map: Franciscan Alliance

CHAD PRATT
Provider Performance Associate
1-877-647-4848 ext. 20454
ripratt@mhsindiana.com

TANEYA WAGAMAN
Provider Performance Associate
1-877-647-4848 ext. 20202
twagaman@mhsindiana.com

KAT GIBSON
Provider Performance Associate
1-877-647-4848 ext. 20959
kagibson@mhsindiana.com

ESTHER CERVANTES
Provider Performance Associate
1-877-647-4848 ext. 20947
escervantes@mhsindiana.com

JENNIFER GARNER
Provider Performance Associate
1-877-647-4848 ext. 20149
jgarner@mhsindiana.com 
Exception to map: IU Health, Eskenazi Health

Physical Health 
PROVIDER NETWORK TERRITORIES

ENVOLVE DENTAL, INC.

Candy Ervin
Indiana Provider Relations Specialist Market Manager
1-877-647-4848 ext. 20187
Dental Provider Services 1-855-609-5157
Candace.Ervin@EnvolveHealth.com
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Behavioral Health 
PROVIDER NETWORK TERRITORIES

NETWORK LEADERSHIP

Richard Elliott
Indiana Network Manager
Indianapolis Office
1-877-647-4848 ext. 20143
relliott@mhsindiana.com

Kelvin Orr
Director of Network Operations
1-877-647-4848 ext. 20049
kelvin.d.orr@mhsindiana.com

WEST TERRITORY
Mary Schermer
Provider Relations Specialist
1-877-647-4848 ext. 20268
mschermer@mhsindiana.com

EAST TERRITORY
LaKisha Browder, MBA
Provider Relations Specialist
1-877-647-4848 ext. 20224
lbrowder@mhsindiana.com
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